Channel

Adult Swim

AMI Tele

Animal Planet

BBC Canada

Big 10 SD

CTV Drama/Bravo
CBC Edmonton (CBXT)
CBC Halifax (CBHT)
CBC Montreal (CBMT)
CBC News Network
CBC Toronto (CBLT)
CBC Winnipeg
Cine-Pop

City TV Calgary

City TV Edmonton
City TV Sask

CKPR Thunder Bay
CKSA Lloydminister
Comedy

Comedy West
Cooking Channel
CP24

Crave 1E

Crave 2E

Crave 3E

CTV Calgary (CFCN)
CTV Edmonton (CFRN)
CTV Halifax

CTV Lloydminister (CITL)

CTV Montreal

CTV News Channel
CTV Regina (CKCK)
CTV Toronto (CFTO)
CTV Winnipeg (CKY)
Discovery Channel
E!

Family East

Family Junior
Global Calgary
Global Edmonton
Global Halifax
Global Montreal
Global Thunder Bay
CTV Life/Gusto
HBO Canada 1
Headline News

ICI ARTV

ICI RDI

LCN

Lifetime

MTV

Much

National Geographic
Nickelodeon

NTV (CJON)

OWN

RDI

Starz 1 East

Starz 2 East

Super Ecran 2
Super Ecran 3
Super Ecran 4
TCM

Teletoon French
TSN 1

TSN 2

TSN 3

TSN 4

TSN 5

TVO

Weather Channel
Wild TV

Satellite
G1
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
G1
Gl
G1
F2
F2
F2
G1
Gl
F2
Gl
G1
Gl
F2
Gl
F2
Gl
F2
Gl
G1
F2
G1
Gl
G1
Gl
F2
Gl
F2
Gl
F2
F2
F2
Gl
G1
Gl
G1
F2
G1
Gl
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
Gl
F2
Gl
F2
F2
G1
F2
F2
Gl
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
Gl
F2
F2

Classic

136
889
181
166
112
82
12
51
44
9%
33
28
253
17
14
24
37
19
85
?
163
97
141
142
143
16
13
52
20
45
94
23
34
29
93
88
69
74
15
11
50
43
38
162
145
194
250
238
239
81
185
86
91
208
54
164
238
140
139
282
283
284
138
229
101
102
100
99
98
39
198
177

636
889
481
466
612
582
512
551
544
596
533
528
419
517
514
524
537
519
585

?
463
597
641
642
643
516
513
552
520
545
594
523
534
529
593
588
569
574
515
511
550
543
538
462
645
494
421
394
395
581
485
586
591
459
554
464
394
640
639
452
453
454
638
399
601
602
600
599
598
539
498
477

Advanced National Notes

428

889

449

481

319

425 Move from G1
192

102

122

255 Move from G1
132

162 Move from G1
784

199

194

174

148

179

426

463 Late addition by Shaw Broadcast
402

154

511

512

513

198 Move from G1
193

103

180

123

256 Move from G1
173

133

163

445 Move from G1
417 Move from G1
367 Move from G1
353

196

191

101

121 Move from G1
147

405

514

259

777 Move from G1
742 Move from G1
743 Move from G1
413

471

427

447

361

112

414

742

519

520

786

788

789

491 Move from G1
765 Move from G1
311

312

313

314

315

155

252

326



